
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

15 

31 

27 

14 

95 

66 

7 

44 

9 

69 

404 

2 

6 

92 

93 

80 

5 

4 

57 

24 

79 

Team 

MM Motorsport 

Borett Motorsport 

Bitci Racing 

MM Motorsport 

Bitci Racing 

Zero Venti Compezione 

Aioka Racing 

Calcagni Motorsport 

MM Motorsport 

Calcagni Motorsport 

Jocher Team 

Bitci Racing 

Aioka Racing 

GL Autosport 

GL Autosport 

Zero Venti Compezione 

Aioka Racing 

GRT Motorsport 

TM Tecnosport 

AC Racing 

Zero Venti Compezione 

Name 

Giacon Kevin 

Borrett Federico 

Konukoglu Turgut 

Gutsul Kostyantyn 

Ozen Zekal 

Piccin Samuele 

Pelatti Sandro 

Moscone Pierluigi 

Guidetti Mauro 

Franzoso Nicola 

Jocher Mathias 

Kaya Ramazan 

Camlidag Ternel 

Cioffi Luigi 

Lissignoli Raffaele 

Piccin Camillo 

Eroge Demir 

Valentini Giulio 

Dalle Stelle Michael 

Cioffi Alberto 

De Luca Rino 

Concorrente 

MM Motorsport 

Federico Borrett 

Bitci Racing 

Kostyantyn Gutsul 

Bitci Racing 

Samuele Piccin 

Sandro Pelatti 

Pierluigi Moscone 

Mauro Guidetti 

Franzoso Nicola 

Jocher Mathias 

Bitci Racing 

TernelCamlidag 

Luigi Cioffi 

Raffaele Lissignoli 

Camillo Piccin 

Demir Eroge 

Giulio Valentini 

Michael Dalle Stelle 

Alberto Cioffi 

Rino De Luca 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

13 

11 

6 

Diff 

16.988 

19.553 

19.829 

36.223 

36.748 

43.242 

44.755 

52.269 

1:13.512 

2:09.199 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

26:31.845 

26:48.833 

26:51.398 

26:51.674 

27:08.068 

27:08.593 

27:15.087 

27:16.600 

27:24.114 

27:45.357 

28:41.044 

26:41.678 

26:42.239 

26:44.332 

26:44.833 

27:47.893 

20:55.310 

28:41.341 

10:21.885 

Best Tm 

1:32.433 

1:32.958 

1:33.631 

1:33.713 

1:34.572 

1:34.525 

1:34.351 

1:34.581 

1:35.020 

1:35.512 

1:37.768 

1:38.470 

1:38.298 

1:38.808 

1:38.368 

1:48.075 

1:34.678 

1:35.170 

1:32.928 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.6.2023. 17:32:03 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Jury: Ing Günther Frühwirth; Martin Sztachovics-Tomasini: Sanjin Paro 

Coppa Italia Race Director: Francesco Tartanella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

16.988 

Avg. Speed 

160,243 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.433 

Best Speed 

162,332 

Best Lap by 

15 - Giacon Kevin 

HISTO CUP 2023. 

9 - Coppa Italia Turismo 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:38:42 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2023. 16:10 


